
Builder: VIKING

Year Built: 1990

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Cruise Speed: 20 Kts. (23 MPH)

Max Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH)

SEABILLY — VIKING

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Seabilly — VIKING from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Seabilly — VIKING or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/sportfish/seabilly/1990/258254/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/sportfish/seabilly/1990/258254/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/sportfish/seabilly/1990/258254/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/sportfish/seabilly/1990/258254/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
SeaBilly has a convertible dinette arrangement that opens up the salon abreast of the
galley. Interior woodwork is honey teak accented by white suede upholstery and cream
headliner. Windows provide naturally lite for the interior.

The master stateroom has an island queen with storage.   There is a  head with
separate stall shower. The head is accessible from the companion way.   

The Salon has an L shaped Sofa with a pull out sleeper and lots of storage.

 

 

Steve Hedrick (717) 586 9841

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 1990

Year Built: 1990 Country: United States

Coast Guard #: 972017 Vessel Top: Hardtop W/Tower

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 20 Kts. (23 MPH) Max Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH)

Displacement: 30000 Pounds Water Capacity: 110 Gallons

Holding Tank: 40 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 430 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 6

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull Color: white

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Model: 671 TIB Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Electronics
VFH: I-COM, M127, VHF RADIO, 25 WATT, 8’ ANTENNA, STANDARD HORIZON HAILER
SYSTEM

 AUTO PILOT: SIMRAD, AP11, 

 GPS/LORAN: LOWRANCE, HDS12, GEN II TOUCH, GPS, & GARMIN 3205, WITH
TOPOGRAPHIC CHARTS

 RADAR:  FURUNO/RADAR/GPS, 48 MILE RADAR, 4 KW SWEEP ANTENNA, 

 DEPTH FINDER: DATAMARINE, TRI-DATA, DEPTH AND SPEED, MULTI DISPLAYS IN GPS

 SPEED INDICATOR: DATAMARINE MULTI SYSTEM, DEPTH/SPEED/TRIP LOG, ALSO IN
GPS

 COMPASS:  DANFORTH CONSTELLATION  4” STEERING COMPASS, LOW ON LIQUID,
KVH ELECTRONIC COMPASS

Brokers Comments
Viking Quality and Style appoint this Convertible Sportfish.  She makes a great cruiser
or fishing vessel or both.  She is in great condition with some recent upgrades and is
ready to go.  

Dinette model with Island Berth forward.  Dinette can convert to sleep two and the sofa
has a pullout for additional sleeping.  

If you are considering a Convertible in this size range, don't miss an opportunity to view
this Boat.  Please give me a call to schedule an appointment!

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
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investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Seabilly — VIKING Page 13 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Electronics
	Brokers Comments
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	E-56
	E-57
	E-58
	E-59
	E-20
	E-21
	E-22
	E-23
	E-24
	E-25
	E-26
	E-1
	E-2
	E-3
	E-4
	E-5
	E-6
	E-7
	E-8
	E-9
	E-10
	E-11
	E-12
	E-13
	E-14
	E-15
	E-16
	E-17
	E-18
	E-17
	E-19
	Seabilly motor1
	Seabilly motor2

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


